OK Linnés tavling i PreO, tempo

Startlista for alla klasser:

Ingrid Hansson &
Anna Réberg 51
Nils Wahlberg %
Kerstin Jakobsson
Ragnar Andersson )
Karl-Gustaf Smeds

Lennart Andersson 4
Marit Wiksell )
Christian Enberg I
Ola Jansson B
Desiré Rex 2
Ken Gammelgérd i
Gunnar Carlson

Borje Falkman N
Michael Johansson L
Bosse Sandstrom 4
Lennart Wahlgren %
Erik Stalnacke ]
Hakan Lundberg A
Kjell-Olof Gustafsson &
Erik Nordstrom B
Rolf Karlsson A
Nils-Olov Andersson 54 )
Rolf Osbeck QO
Ola Wiksell )
Erik Lundkvist 4
Stig Gerdtman
Rolf Karlsson %
Martin Jullum
Thorbjérn Lentz @
Roger Johansson )
Tomas Jansson

Ove Larsson

Jens Andersson

Robert Jakobsson

Elisabeth Wiksell

Elisabeth Norsell-Karlsson %
William Rex 2
Cecilia Enberg a
Kenth Lindstrom L~

Iordagen den 7 maj 2011

OK Rodhen

OK Rodhen

Upsala Studenters IF
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Héverodals SK

SK Trim/Virsbo
Héverodals SK
Stora Tuna OK
Link6pings OK
Bjorklinge SOK
OK Landehof
Tranan HIK

OK Roxen

Kils OK
Vinersborgs SK
Stangends AIS
Rehns BK

IFK Goteborg
Héverodals SK
Kungilvs OK
Bjorklinge SOK
Hallstahammars OK
OK Rodhen
Tolered-Utby OL
Stora Tuna OK
HJS-Vansbro OK
Vingakers OK
Rehns BK

Halden SK, NOR

Malungs OK Skogsmérdarna

Kungilvs OK
Bjorklinge SOK

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

OK Roslagen
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Stora Tuna OK
Rehns BK

OK Landehof
Link6pings OK
IFK Sodertilje

Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-A

Pre-A

Pre-A

Pre-A

Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit
Pre-Elit

13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
14:00:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:22:00
14:24:00
14:26:00
14:28:00
14:30:00
14:32:00
14:34:00
14:36:00
14:38:00
14:40:00
14:42:00
14:44:00
14:46:00
14:48:00
14:50:00
14:52:00
14:54:00
14:56:00
14:58:00
15:00:00
15:02:00
15:04:00
15:06:00
15:10:00
15:12:00
15:14:00
15:16:00



